Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
`
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Energy-saving lamps and lanterns, high lumen, perfect color
temperature and high CRI characteristics for offices, schools,
retails, medical hospitality and many other interior applications.
FEATURES:
• Default Wattage: 39W
• Multi Wattage Options: 24W, 29W, 32W and 39W
• Default CCT: 5,000K
• Multi CCT Options: 3,500K, 4,000K and 5,000K
• Matte white paint finish
• Glare-free lighting
• The entire fixture functions as a heat sink to keep the
LEDs cooler to prolong the life of the light
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Page: 1 of 2
2X4 MULTI WATT MULTI CCT LED TROFFER RETROFIT
LOC-24TRKT-DMWMCCT
Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
2X4 MULTI WATT MULTI CCT LED TROFFER RETROFIT
Page: 2 of 2
`
SPECIFICATIONS:
     3000K option is special-order request
SPECIFICATION Details
Details
Details
Model LOC-24TRKT-DMWMCCT
LOD-24PL-50W40K-BS2
LOC-24BLPL-49W50K-HL
Input Wattage (W) 24W 29W 32W 39W
Lumens Delivered (LM) 3,060LM 4,060LM 4,480LM 5,460LM
Efficacy (LM/W) 140LM/W
100LM/W
130LM/W
CRI 80
80
80
Lifespan 100,000 hours
50,000 hours
Color Temperature 3,500K
4,000K
4,000K 5,000K
Wattage Equivalent 200W
Dimmable 0-10V
0-10V
Input Voltage AC120-277V
AC100-277V
Power Factor 0.9
0.9
0.9
THD 20%
20%
20%
Housing
Lens Frosted
Frosted
Mounting Surface mount or Dry wall kit or aircraft cable
Wall Surface
Dimension
Certification
Operating Temperature -20-50℃
Environment Inside
Warranty 5 years
5 years